FUJI ELECTRIC CO. LTD.

FUJI ELECTRIC CO. LTD.
ISIN:  JP3820000002

Overview

2024/06/28 08:00:00

Price
9,152.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 6504

€ 1.34%(121.00) 10,000.00
8,750.00

JP3820000002
6504 7.500.00

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY 6,250.00

Technology
Stock 5,000.00

7,940 EUR

NIKKEI 225

9,137.00 JPY (100)
9,153.00 JPY (100)
9,180.00 JPY
9,218.00 JPY
9,032.00 JPY
9,031.00 JPY
9,126.8138 JPY
636,800
58,119,550.00
2,165

216,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3820000002&ID_NOTATION=1547461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3820000002&ID_NOTATION=1547461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dbad844a49acbe1f04ad65a3d51cdfbe29efbe53dff7a11218442aaad0bf6dd&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66f7137c086a1386e&time=1719762604&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c7933ed58e50f9bdaad0b86162f93258de16d6ae44294e63e935ace80d0fa65&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d9bc0d47b3aae31f&time=1719762604&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=212ef3cf44e03c68c2ef96bd015f9c38dc667b19869b3f7e2e57529de356ee7f&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6e4637c41e5a3b167&time=1719762604&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=311496011346769d555fed38fd28c96ecd7ab016927380a0fb8578396d832147&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=abd72a99fdcaa3176&time=1719762604&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f460f8d8b4d831288e3d17294d0e244e9e69f375af2c14561ad39a950d4be29c&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4064bd5831f641304&time=1719762604&tool=RSC

FUJI ELECTRIC CO. LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 08:00:00

Price
9,152.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ 1.34% (121.00)

ISIN JP3820000002
Symbol 6504
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,940 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9,137.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 9,153.00 JPY (100)
Open 9,180.00 JPY
High 9,218.00 JPY
Low 9,032.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 9,031.00 JPY
VWAP 9,126.8138 JPY
Volume (pcs) 636,800
Trading volume 58,119,550.00
Number of trades 2,165
Last size 216,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +50.82% +44.24% +74.32%
Perf +3,084.00 +2,807.00 +3,902.00
(abs.)
Beta 1.07 1.14 1.28
Volatility 36.51 33.13 33.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

58.12

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 53.50 EUR 0.00
28

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 9,152.00 JPY

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 53.00 EUR 0.00

28

Munich
28

Fukuoka Stock

2024/06/ 08:03 53.00 EUR 0.00

2024/04/ 02:08 10,490.00 JPY 0.01

10,640.00 JPY (2024/04/12
5,962.00 JPY (2024/01/04
10,640.00 JPY (2024/04/12
5,608.00 JPY (2023/10/31

9,051.20 JPY (554,540
9,272.83 JPY (897,537
9,417.63 JPY (880,870

)
)
)
7,604.22 JPY (742,816)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

2,165
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1547461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428316

FUJI ELECTRIC CO. LTD.

CESKAS
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/06/ 08:04 52.50 EUR
28

2024/02/ 17:17 59.24 USD
23

2024/06/ 08:10 52.00 EUR
28

2024/06/ 08:03 52.50 EUR
28

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1617283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1617283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19135

FUJI ELECTRIC CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

[F= Fuiji Electric

Company Profile

Contact Details
FUJI ELECTRIC

1-11-2, Ohsaki, Shinagawa-ku - 141-0032
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5435-7111
Fax: 03-5435-7486
E-mail: -
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